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PVC EDGINGS

SKU: N/A | Categories: Edgings

 Large Range of Colours
 Supplied Pre-Glued
* 0.8mm * 22mm Stock Size
« 50m Rolls
 Colours in table are Ex.Stock
 Other Colours and Sizes Available upon request
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Code
2340600
2340601
2340602
2340603
2340604
2340608
2340613
2340606
2340607
2340605
2340610
2340615
2340614

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Description
White
Ivory
Bardolino Oak
Lissa Oak
Light Grey
Mussel
Dust Grey
Bardolino Oak
Ivory
Lissa Oak
Light Grey
Dust Grey
White

NOTES

Thickness
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
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Length
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
100m
75m
100m
100m
100m
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